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STYLES 
 Guest Chair (standard or bariatric)
 Stool

WEIGHT CAPACITY 
 Standard Weight Capacity 300 lbs.

VISTA BARIATRIC CHAIR 
 Weight Capacity 500 lbs.

ARM STYLES
 With or Without
 Gang Attachment

FRAME COLORS 
 Chrome 
 Black 

STANDARD OPTIONS 
 Casters (Guest Chairs only) 
 Cart with Casters (stacks 4 high) 

Guest Chair – Standard

Guest Chair – Bariatric

21.5"
25"

18"
32"

25"

16"

Vista with casters

Stool

25.5"

28"

42"

25"36"

18"

32"

V
ista



Vista 
Sculpted for a generous sit as a guest chair or stool.  
Perfect for health care applications and bariatric needs.

practical. portable. vista.

Chrome Finish

Full Seat Pan
(for stacking)
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